Oregon Summary

Sample National Sample
30 416
Q1: When we ask about your stress level, what do you feel we most need to understand?
# Responses % Sample % National sample
The stress level is severe and constant — this is not
hyperbole — keep asking 15 50.0% 42.5%
My work environment is compromising my safety and
that of my family 5 16.7% 20.9%
am maxed out with mental exhaustion 14 46.7% 31.3%
| spend each week wondering if my practice and/or
job will still be there next week 5 16.7% 17.8%
My ability to bounce back and/or adjust to adversity
has become limited 18 60.0% 44.5%
| can do nothing each hour but react to the moment 5 16.7% 14.7%
Other 10 33.3% 39.4%

Q2: IN THE LAST 4 WEEKS, have any of these things happened in your practice?

# Responses % Sample % National sample
Practice members have quit saying that COVID-19
made work unsafe for them 4 13.3% 11.3%
Furloughed clinicians and/or staff returned to work 10 33.3% 28.4%
Clinician salaries have been skipped or deferred 9 30.0% 22.1%
Preventive/chronic care visits deferred/delayed by
patients 28 93.3% 78.4%
Practice level stress returned to pre-pandemic levels 0 0.0% 10.3%
We had increased in-person visits but we’re now
limiting them again 6 20.0% 20.4%
In-person visits are down but overall contact with
patients is high 17 56.7% 41.6%
Our practice has stabilized into a comfortable new
normal 9 30.0% 23.3%
| was able to bill for the majority of the work | did 19 63.3% 60.6%
We continue to see the negative health impact of
chronic care visits deferred 14 46.7% 50.7%
There is noticeable increase in practice stress because
of a COVID-19 surge 21 70.0% 53.8%
Other 6 20.0% 16.6%

Q3: How are you doing with PPE?

# Responses % Sample % National sample

| have enough to feel confident and safe 7 23.3% 38.5%

My supply is severely limited — it feels unsafe 7 23.3% 12.3%



Q8:

I am reusing PPE, and feel safe doing so 16 53.3% 41.1%
| am reusing PPE, but it does not feel safe 5 16.7% 20.4%
I don’t have PPE 0 0.0% 1.7%
Other 2 6.7% 13.2%
Q4: Is your practice...
# Responses % Sample % National sample
Owned by you 10 33.3% 32.9%
Indep & part of larger grp 3 10.0% 11.8%
Owned by hosp/hlth sys 11 36.7% 39.2%
Government owned 1 3.3% 4.3%
None of the above 5 16.7% 11.8%
Q5: Is the size of your practice...
# Responses % Sample % National sample
1-3 clinicians 8 26.7% 33.2%
4-9 clinicians 10 33.3% 27.4%
10+ clinicians 12 40.0% 39.4%
Q6: Is your practice setting...
# Responses % Sample % National sample
Primary care setting 30 100.0% 99.0%
Primary care and convenience care setting 4 13.3% 5.8%
DPC or membership 1 3.3% 4.8%
Other 2 6.7% 7.2%
Q7: Which of these describes your practice?
# Responses % Sample % National sample
Rural 12 40.0% 20.7%
Community health center 6 20.0% 14.2%
Designated patient-centered primary care home 13 43.3% 29.3%
Located in office, school, or college 2 6.7% 10.6%
None of the above 26.7% 39.2%
Roughly how much of your practice is...
>10% >50% Don't know N/A
Medicaid 59.3% 37.0% 3.7% -
16 10 1 3
61.9% 29.5% 8.6% -
Medicare 60.9% 34.8% 4.3% -
14 8 1 7
62.5% 30.8% 6.7% -
Low income patients 46.2% 50.0% 3.8% -
12 13 1 4
49.9% 36.9% 13.3% -

% Sample (less N/A)

% National sample (less N/A)



Non-English speaking patients 70.0% 5.0% 25.0% -
14 1 5 10
66.7% 12.5% 20.8% -
Race/ethnic minority patients 83.3% 8.3% 8.3% -
20 2 2 6
58.5% 32.7% 8.8% -
Patients with multiple chronic conditions 31.0% 69.0% 0.0% -
9 20 0 1
23.4% 74.4% 2.2% -
Q9: What is your specialty?
# Responses % Sample % National sample
Family medicine 19 63.3% 71.2%
Internal medicine 4 13.3% 12.0%
Pediatrics 6 20.0% 7.9%
Geriatrics 0 0.0% 4.3%
Mental/behavioral health 0 0.0% 1.2%
Pharmacy 0 0.0% 0.2%
Other 1 3.3% 3.1%



